
ROLL CNAME MARKS

1212170091 NAVEEN KUMAR 081

1212170105 SAVEEN 081

1212170107 SUMIT HOODA 075

1212170036 MEENA DEVI 071

1212170075 VANDNA 066

1212170011 BABITA 064

1212170073 SUNITA 064

1212170007 APARNA YADAV 060

1212170014 BABLI 060

1212170115 YOGESH 060

1212170010 ASHA RANI 059

1212170033 MANISHA 059

1212170066 SONAM 058

1212170093 NISHAN 058

1212170057 PRITIKA 054

1212170062 RENU 054

1212170041 MONIKA 053

1212170055 PREETI 053

1212170013 BABLI 052

1212170024 KAVITA 052

1212170094 PARDEEP 052

1212170008 ARCHANA MAURYA 051

1212170056 PRITI 051

1212170080 GREEN KUMAR 050

1212170063 SANGEETA 047

1212170027 KUSUM DEVI 046

1212170012 BABITA 045

1212170023 KAUSHLYA 045

1212170096 PARMOD 045

1212170114 VIJAY KUMAR 045

1212170044 NEELAM SHARMA 044

1212170019 INDU 043

1212170029 MAHIMA 043

1212170110 SURESH KUMAR 043

1212170108 SUNIL KUMAR 042

1212170030 MAMTA 041

1212170068 SONIA RANI 041
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1212170016 BHAWANA KUMARI 040

1212170018 GEETA YADAV 040

1212170026 KOKILA 040

1212170034 MANISHA 040

1212170081 HEMANT SINGH 039

1212170082 JAGJEET 039

1212170039 MEERA 038

1212170001 AARTI DEVI 037

1212170071 SUMAN DEVI 037

1212170028 LAXMI 036

1212170054 POOJA 036

1212170035 MANISHA DEVI 035

1212170038 MEENU 035

1212170047 NISHA BADLIA 035

1212170070 SONU 035

1212170106 SHAHID KHAN 034

1212170043 MUNESH KUMARI 033

1212170059 RANJANA 033

1212170069 SONIA RANI 033

1212170083 KAMAL DEEP 033

1212170084 KARNAIL 033

1212170089 MANOJ KUMAR 033

1212170003 ANJU 032

1212170050 PINKI 032

1212170060 RAVINA 032

1212170086 LALITA 032

1212170037 MEENU 031

1212170077 ANJU RANI 031

1212170031 MANISHA 030

1212170078 CHAND 030

1212170103 SANDEEP SAINI 030

1212170058 PRIYANKA 029

1212170088 MANISH 029

1212170009 ARTI 028

1212170022 JYOTI 028

1212170017 GEETA DEVI 027

1212170104 SANJAY KUMAR 027

1212170015 BHANU 026

1212170072 SUMITA 026

1212170049 NITU KUMARI 025



1212170051 PINKY DEVI 025

1212170109 SURESH KUMAR 021

1212170112 SUSHIL 013

1212170002 ANJALI SINHA ABS

1212170004 ANJU KUMARI ABS

1212170005 ANJU YADAV ABS

1212170006 ANTIM ABS

1212170020 JYOTI ABS

1212170021 JYOTI ABS

1212170025 KAVITA DEVI ABS

1212170032 MANISHA ABS

1212170040 MONIA ABS

1212170042 MONIKA ABS

1212170045 NEELAM YADAV ABS

1212170046 NIRAJ KUMARI ABS

1212170048 NISHA RANI ABS

1212170052 POOJA ABS

1212170053 POOJA ABS

1212170061 REETU ABS

1212170064 SARITA ABS

1212170065 SEEMA ABS

1212170067 SONIA ABS

1212170074 SUSHMA ABS

1212170076 AMIT KUMAR ABS

1212170079 DEEPAK KUMAR ABS

1212170085 KAVINDER KUMAR ABS

1212170087 LAVKUSH ABS

1212170090 MUKESH KUMAR GAUTAM ABS

1212170092 NEERAJ KUMAR ABS

1212170095 PARDEEP KUMAR ABS

1212170097 PARVEEN ABS

1212170098 PAWAN POONIA ABS

1212170099 PAWAN KUMAR ABS

1212170100 RAJESH KUMAR ABS

1212170101 RAJIV ABS

1212170102 RAMBIR SINGH ABS

1212170111 SURESH KUMAR ABS

1212170113 TARSEM ABS



ROLL Name of Candidate MARKS

1212170001 AARTI DEVI 037

1212170002 ANJALI SINHA ABS

1212170003 ANJU 032

1212170004 ANJU KUMARI ABS

1212170005 ANJU YADAV ABS

1212170006 ANTIM ABS

1212170007 APARNA YADAV 060

1212170008 ARCHANA MAURYA 051

1212170009 ARTI 028

1212170010 ASHA RANI 059

1212170011 BABITA 064

1212170012 BABITA 045

1212170013 BABLI 052

1212170014 BABLI 060

1212170015 BHANU 026

1212170016 BHAWANA KUMARI 040

1212170017 GEETA DEVI 027

1212170018 GEETA YADAV 040

1212170019 INDU 043

1212170020 JYOTI ABS

1212170021 JYOTI ABS

1212170022 JYOTI 028

1212170023 KAUSHLYA 045

1212170024 KAVITA 052

1212170025 KAVITA DEVI ABS

1212170026 KOKILA 040

1212170027 KUSUM DEVI 046

1212170028 LAXMI 036

1212170029 MAHIMA 043

1212170030 MAMTA 041

1212170031 MANISHA 030

1212170032 MANISHA ABS

1212170033 MANISHA 059

1212170034 MANISHA 040
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1212170035 MANISHA DEVI 035

1212170036 MEENA DEVI 071

1212170037 MEENU 031

1212170038 MEENU 035

1212170039 MEERA 038

1212170040 MONIA ABS

1212170041 MONIKA 053

1212170042 MONIKA ABS

1212170043 MUNESH KUMARI 033

1212170044 NEELAM SHARMA 044

1212170045 NEELAM YADAV ABS

1212170046 NIRAJ KUMARI ABS

1212170047 NISHA BADLIA 035

1212170048 NISHA RANI ABS

1212170049 NITU KUMARI 025

1212170050 PINKI 032

1212170051 PINKY DEVI 025

1212170052 POOJA ABS

1212170053 POOJA ABS

1212170054 POOJA 036

1212170055 PREETI 053

1212170056 PRITI 051

1212170057 PRITIKA 054

1212170058 PRIYANKA 029

1212170059 RANJANA 033

1212170060 RAVINA 032

1212170061 REETU ABS

1212170062 RENU 054

1212170063 SANGEETA 047

1212170064 SARITA ABS

1212170065 SEEMA ABS

1212170066 SONAM 058

1212170067 SONIA ABS

1212170068 SONIA RANI 041

1212170069 SONIA RANI 033

1212170070 SONU 035

1212170071 SUMAN DEVI 037



1212170072 SUMITA 026

1212170073 SUNITA 064

1212170074 SUSHMA ABS

1212170075 VANDNA 066

1212170076 AMIT KUMAR ABS

1212170077 ANJU RANI 031

1212170078 CHAND 030

1212170079 DEEPAK KUMAR ABS

1212170080 GREEN KUMAR 050

1212170081 HEMANT SINGH 039

1212170082 JAGJEET 039

1212170083 KAMAL DEEP 033

1212170084 KARNAIL 033

1212170085 KAVINDER KUMAR ABS

1212170086 LALITA 032

1212170087 LAVKUSH ABS

1212170088 MANISH 029

1212170089 MANOJ KUMAR 033

1212170090 MUKESH KUMAR GAUTAM ABS

1212170091 NAVEEN KUMAR 081

1212170092 NEERAJ KUMAR ABS

1212170093 NISHAN 058

1212170094 PARDEEP 052

1212170095 PARDEEP KUMAR ABS

1212170096 PARMOD 045

1212170097 PARVEEN ABS

1212170098 PAWAN POONIA ABS

1212170099 PAWAN KUMAR ABS

1212170100 RAJESH KUMAR ABS

1212170101 RAJIV ABS

1212170102 RAMBIR SINGH ABS

1212170103 SANDEEP SAINI 030

1212170104 SANJAY KUMAR 027

1212170105 SAVEEN 081

1212170106 SHAHID KHAN 034

1212170107 SUMIT HOODA 075

1212170108 SUNIL KUMAR 042



1212170109 SURESH KUMAR 021

1212170110 SURESH KUMAR 043

1212170111 SURESH KUMAR ABS

1212170112 SUSHIL 013

1212170113 TARSEM ABS

1212170114 VIJAY KUMAR 045

1212170115 YOGESH 060


